
 

 

   FY2021 MI-505 CoC Program Competition Timeline 
QUESTIONS: Contact Tracey Jackson at NOFO@metroflint.org 

METRO will update this calendar throughout the CoC competition process     

 

MI-505 FY2021 NOFO TIMELINE                                   Latest Update: 9/8/21 

  

Thursday, August 18 ,2021   HUD Opens the competition at 4:14 PM Emailed to the Flint Genesee County 
CoC  

Friday, August 19, 2021 HUD announcement posted to the Flint/Genesee County 
Website 

Posted by Myra Hinkle/ MCD 
www.flintgeneseecountycoc.org 

Monday, August 30, 2021 Flint/Genesee County 2021 NOFO Timeline, Review,  Posted by Myra Hinkle/ MCD 
www.flintgeneseecountycoc.org and 

sent to CoC listserv 
Thursday, September 2, 2021 HUD 2021 CoC Competition Webinar   3:00 to 4:00 pm ET 

 
Link provided on the SNAPS office 

communication sent to COC listserv 

Wednesday, September 8, 

2021 

NOFA COMPETITION training (9:00am – 11:00).   Monthly CoC 
meeting 

 

Zoom link will be provided 

Fridays - September 10th, 17th, 

and 24th , 2021 

2021 MI-505 Know the NOFO Office Hours 1:30 PM – 2:30 PM 
 

For call in info please refer to the      

body of the e-mail sent 9/8/21 

Wednesday, September 15, 

2021 

Intent to Renew / New / Expansion due Email to NOFO@metroflint.org 

 

Friday, October 8, 2021 FY2021 CoC Local Competition Project Applications DEADLINE Email to NOFO@metroflint.org 
 

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 Prioritization Rating and Ranking results and vote to 
approve – CoC Monthly Meeting 9:00 am – 11am 

Zoom link will be provided 

Friday, October 15, 2021    Accept, reduce reject document posted 

 

www. FlintGeneseeCountyCoC.org 

 

Friday, November 12, 2021 Consolidated Application written and submitted to e-snaps 
(the electronic application system for the CoC program 

Competition) 

Metro will input into e-snaps 

Friday, November 12, 2021 Consolidated application posted to CoC website  www. FlintGeneseeCountyCoC.org 
 

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 

 

HUD NOFO for the FY2021 CoC Program Submission DEADLINE 
 

CoC Meets deadline 

 

DATE TASK LOCATION 


